
List of Department Heads/In Charge

S.n
o.

Name Department Email id

1 Prof. N Viswanathan Executive Education n.viswanathan@iimu.ac.in

2 Prof. Aashish Galande Research and Grants ashish.galande@iimu.ac.in

3 Prof. Prakash
Satyavageeswaran

Centre for Healthcare Prakash.satyavageeswaran@ii
mu.ac.in

4 Prof. Rajesh Nanarpuzha Centre for Consumer
Culture Lab

Rajesh.nanarpuzha@iimu.ac.i
n

5 Dr. Arvind Sharma Library arvind.sharma@iimu.ac.in

6 Mr. Vaneet Chhibber Placements and Corporate
Communications & Industry
Relations

vaneet.chhibber@iimu.ac.in

7 Ms. Payal Pitliya Learning & Development payal.pitliya@iimu.ac.in

8 Ms. Kalyani Sriramiah ERP Services kalyani.sriramiah@iimu.ac.in

9 Mr. Sheetesh Agarwal Finance & Accounts sheetesh.agarwal@iimu.ac.in

10 Mr. Maredla Uday Bhaskar Programmes uday.bhaskar@iimu.ac.in

11 Mr. R Chandrasekhar Centre for Supply Chain
Management

r.chandrasekhar@iimu.ac.in

12 Mr. Y Shekar Centre for Digital Enterprise y.shekar@iimu.ac.in

13 Ms. Suresh Dhaka Incubation Centre suresh.dhaka@iimu.ac.in

14 Ms. Ruchi Galande Alumni Relations ruchi.galande@iimu.ac.in

15 Mr. Joel Xavier Center for teaching and
learning

joel.xavier@iimu.ac.in

16 Ms. Shanu Lodha CSR Shanu.lodha@iimu.ac.in

17 Ms. Archana Chandrikadevi Development &
Sustainability Initiatives

archana.chandrikadevi@iimu.
ac.in

18 Ms. Charvi Parikh International Relations Charvi.parikh@iimu.ac.in

19 Mr. Sivakumar Mathada General Administration sivakumar.mathada@iimu.ac.i
n

  a). Mr. Laxmi Chand Mali HR & Director’s Secretariat laxmichand.mali@iimu.ac.in

  b). Mr. Shyam Murari Information Technology shyam.murari@iimu.ac.in

  c). Mr. Ritesh Raj Administration - Estate rayaprolu.ramu@iimu.ac.in

  d). Mr. Yashwardhan Singh
Ranawat

Administration - Student
Affairs

Yashwardhan.ranawat@iimu.a
c.in

  e). Mr. Gajender Singh
Ranawat

Faculty Support Unit Gajender.ranawat@iimu.ac.in

  f). Mr. Panna Lal Sharma Project pannalal.sharma@iimu.ac.in

  g). Mr. Manoj Saini Security, Housekeeping,
Food & Beverages

Manoj.saini@iimu.ac.in

  h). Mr. Sajjan Singh Rathore Bookings & Transport Sajjan.singh@iimu.ac.in

  i). Mr. Indraj Kumar Store & Purchase indraj.kumar@iimu.ac.in


